Electrical, voice,
data, and multimedia
connectivity
_
Electrical, voice,
data, and multimedia
connectivity
K45

Matte chrome
Power outlets and data and multimedia plates, page 8
HOW TO ORDER
4-device teleblock:
+ +
KTL204
Empty teleblock
for four K45
devices
x 2 units
KS11  /6  /6
2P+T outlet, quick
connection + guide
x 2 units
K11  /8  /8
2P+T outlet, quick
connection
x 2 units
AC11
Connection block for
multiple outlets
KTLA1  /14  /14
Trim cover
Main featuresPage 10
FO
R
D
ES
KT
O
P
FU
RN
IT
U
RE Ofiblock
Plus – Compact – Line
Workstation equipment
OFIBLOCK PLUS
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
KFP102  /14  /14   Two practical K45 devices
KFP103  /14  /14   Three practical K45 devices
KFP104  /14  /14   Four practical K45 devices
KFP105  /14  /14   Five practical K45 devices
Availability: up to 8 modules
OFIBLOCK COMPACT
SIDE CABLE OUTPUT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
KFC202 /9 /9  /14  /14   Ofiblock compact for two K45 devices
KFC203 /9 /9  /14  /14   Compact ofiblock for three K45 devices
KFC204 /9 /9  /14  /14   Compact ofiblock for four K45 devices
KFC205 /9 /9  /14  /14   Ofiblock compact for five K45 devices
KFC206 /9 /9  /14  /14   Ofiblock compact for six K45 devices
OFIBLOCK LINE
REAR CABLE OUTPUT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
KFC231  /14  /14   Ofiblock compact for one K45 device
KFC232  /14  /14   Ofiblock compact for 2 K45 devices
KFC234  /14  /14   Ofiblock compact for 4 K45 devices
KFC236  /14  /14   Ofiblock compact for six K45 devices
MOUNTING BRACKET FOR EMBEDDING IN FURNITURE(compatible with ofiblock compacT)
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
KSF131  /8  /8  /14  /14   Ofiblock line mounting bracket for one K45 device
KSF132  /8  /8  /14  /14   Ofiblock line mounting bracket for two K45 devices
KSF134  /8  /8  /14  /14   Support ofiblock line for four K45 devices
KSF136  /8  /8  /14  /14   Support ofiblock line for six K45 devices
Main features Page 11
FO

RALK004  /8  /8   False ceiling cover for 2-sided
columns ALK5400/8
HOW TO ORDER
x 2 units
KS11  /6  /6
2P+T K45 outlet, quick
connection, with protection (red)
TKA904
Cable for 120 mm grounding braid
K11  /9  /9
2P+T K45 outlet, quick
connection (white)
x 2 units
AC11
Connection block for
multiple outlets
x 2 unitsColumn with four
outlets: +
ALK1100  /8  /8
1-sided K45 column
(No. 1B) 70 x 60 mm;
height 3 m
Main featuresPage 30
K4
5
EQ
U
IP
M
EN
T K45 equipment
2P+T electrical outlets
ELECTRICAL OUTLETS
45 x 45 OUTLETS. FAST INSTALATION
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
K11 /9 /9  /8  /8  /6  /6  /7  /7
 /14  /14  /27  /27
Schuko socket K45 fast term
connection with protective shutter
K32  /6  /6  /9  /9  /14 /14 Double french socket K45
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
KS11  /6  /6  /9  /9  /14  /14 Schuko socket K45 fast
term connection with
protective shutter and
indicator light (PIN code
included)
K33  /6  /6  /9  /9  /14  /14 Triple frencho socket K45
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
K12  /6  /6  /9  /9  /14  /14 Double schuko socket K45 with
quick-connection system
K34  /6  /6  /9  /9  /14  /14 Quadruple french socket K45
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
K13  /6  /6  /9  /9  /14  /14 Triple schuko socket k45
with quick-connection
system
K03  /9  /9  /14 /14 Israeli socket outlet 16A 2
elements
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
K14  /6  /6  /9  /9  /14 /14 Quadruple schuko socket k45 with
quick-connection system
K04  /9  /9  /14 /14 UK socket outlet 13A 2 elements
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
K22 /9 /9  /8  /8  /6  /6  /7  /7
 /14  /14  /27  /27
2P+T quick-connect K45 french outlet K05  /6  /6  /9  /9  /14  /14 P40 socket outlet, 16A 250V, 2
elements
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
KS22  /6  /6  /9  /9  /14 /14 2P+T quick-connect K45 french outlet
+ red guide included
K06  /6  /6  /9  /9  /14  /14 Italian socket outlet 10/16A, 1
element
Main features Page 31